6.77in
172.0mm
10.87in
276.0mm
5.04in
128.0mm
0.98in
25.0mm
Project
Type
Date
Notes
Fixture Watts 20W
Lumens 2160
Efficacy 107 lumens/watt
Replaces
70W HPS,
50W MH
WLS-LED20
LED Wall light
The WLS-LED20 is an energy efficient wall light
with a similar light output to a 70W High Pressure
Sodium/ 50W Metal Halide fixture.
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
High quality cast aluminum back plate.
Durable chip and fade resistant powder coat
paint finish. Fixture has one conduit entry
at the bottom. It is an ideal replacement for
RAB Design’s WL-70W HPS since it has a
similar output.
LED Configuration
The fixture contains the newest generation
of LED chips that deliver a total lumen
output of 2160 lumens at an efficiency of
107 lumens/watt. LED colour temperature
is 5000K.
Photocell
Is included for dusk-to-dawn operation.
DIMENSIONS
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for a variety of outdoor applications such as parking
areas, entrances, back doors, walkways and recreational
areas.
Lens
Polycarbonate, frosted lens provides
even light distribution.
Electrical
Total system wattage of the unit is 20W.
The standard unit has a high efficiency
driver that operates at 120-277V.
Finish
Standard finish is Bronze.
LED Life 100,000 hours
Colour
Temperature
5000K (standard)
Warranty 5 Years
Operating
temperature
-40°C to +40°C
CRI >80
Total
Harmonic
Distortion
14.52%
Power
Factor
0.9
5Y
E
A
R  WARRA
N
T
YW
E
T LO CATIO
N
A
P
PROVED FO
R
IP65
RATED
easy
IN
STALLATIO
N
IN
STALLATIO
N
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
08 | 2017
OPTIONS
WC - WIRE CAGE
WLS-LED20
LED Wall light
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Wire Cage (order separately)
WLS – LED20 – B – 5K – BRZ – PC – FR
VOLTAGE
B - 120-277V*
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
PHOTOCELL
PC - PHOTOCELL*
LENS
FR - FROSTED LENS*
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
08| 2017
125mm
[4.92in]
 349.82mm
13.77in
15mm
[0.59in]
BB
 164.03mm
6.46in
 399.12mm
15.71in
 54.01mm
2.13in
  43mm
1.69in
 177.74mm
7.00in
 157.30mm
6.19in
 237.94mm
9.37in
SECTION B-B